
 

School of Social Sciences 

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 

ANNEXURE A 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer in the subject of Public Administration, Session - 2024 

S. No. Form No. Name of Candidate  
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1.  
6784 SHUJAT AKHTER RAFIQI 05 13 - 30 - 02  

2.  
67582 NIGHAT RASHID 13 23 05 - - -  

3.  
70045 RUBIYA AKTHER 13 23 07  - -  

4.  
70916 KHATIJA SANA KHADER Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

5.  
67548 BAZILA SHAMEEM 13 23 05 - 1.5 02  

6.  
70108 MUKHTAR AHMAD BHAT 13 23 05 30 - 10  

7.  
68090 QAZI FABIHAN MERAJ 05 23  30 04 04  

8.  
70741 PARVAIZ AHMAD RATHER 05 23  30 4.5 02  

9.  
67363 Dr.MIR AADIL ASHRAF 05 25 05 30  06  

10.  
69468 SAIMA JAN 13 23 05 - - -  

11.  
70992 SHAFIQ AHMED 05 23 05 30 2.5 10  

12.  
71457 UZMA SALEEM MALIK 13 23 03 30  06  

13.  
70386 SADIA SANA 13 23 05 

Preview Form 

submitted 
NE 

14.  
67730 AMIR ASHRAF BHAT 13 23 Not eligible NE 

15.  
67420 IRAM SABHA 05 23 - 30 - 04  

16.  
68299 Dr. NASEER AHMAD BHAT 10 23 05 30 1.5 04  

17.  
71207 ASRA JABEEN 13 23 05 - - -  

18.  
71329 ZAHID HUSSAIN BHAT 13 23 05 07 04 02  

19.  
67474 MUDASIR AHMAD QAZI Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

20.  
71809 IMRAN RAFI 10 23 05 - -   

21.  
67720 

Dr. KHURSHEED AHMAD 

BHAT 
05 23 - 30 3.5 4  

22.  
70536 HILAL AHMAD PANDIT 05 23 03 30 01 02  

23.  
70865 MYMOONA KHAN  13 23 Not eligible NE 



24.  
71000 BILAL AHMAD BHAT 05 23 07 - - -  

25.  
71849 Dr. WAHEED MANSOOR Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

26.  
72050 FAROOQ AHMAD WAZA Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

27.  
70258 SADIA HUSSAIN Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

28.  
71943 FEROZ HUSSAIN ZARGER Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

29.  
70998 FAZAL HUSSAIN Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

30.  
72134 ABIDULLAH Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

31.  
72105 HAKIM SHAHID BASHIR 13 23 05 

Preview Form 

Submitted 
NE 

32.  
69966 ARIF MOHD BHAT 10 23 - 30 1.5 -  

33.  
70505 TAHIR RASHID BHAT Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

34.  
67299 TAVSEEF AHMAD MIR 13 23 05 30 1.5 02  

 

 

 

Sd/ 

Head of the Department 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

School of Social Sciences 

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 

ANNEXURE B 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer in the subject of Public Administration, Session - 2024 

S. No. 
Form 

No. 
Name of Candidate  
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1 67884 SHUJAT AKHTER RAFIQI 48  02 50 35 

2 67582 NIGHAT RASHID 41 - - 41 28.7 

3 70045 RUBIYA AKTHER 43 - - 43 30.1 

4 70916 KHATIJA SANA KHADER Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

5 67548 BAZILA SHAMEEM 41 1.5 02 44.5 31.15 

6 70108 MUKHTAR AHMAD BHAT 71 - 10 81 56.7 

7 68090 QAZI FABIHAN MERAJ 58 04 04 66 46.2 

8 70741 PARVAIZ AHMAD RATHER 58 4.5 02 64.5 45.15 

9 67363 Dr.MIR AADIL ASHRAF 65  06 71 49.7 

10 69468 SAIMA JAN 41 - - 41 28.7 

11 70992 SHAFIQ AHMED 63 2.5 10 75.5 52.85 

12 71457 UZMA SALEEM MALIK 69  06 75 52.5 

13 70386 SADIA SANA 43 - - 43 30.1 

14 67730 AMIR ASHRAF BHAT 36 - - 36 25.2 

15 67420 IRAM SABHA 58  04 62 43.4 

16 68299 Dr. NASEER AHMAD BHAT 68 1.5 04 73.5 51.45 

17 71207 ASRA JABEEN 41 - - 41 28.7 

18 71329 ZAHID HUSSAIN BHAT 48 04 02 52 36.4 

19 67474 MUDASIR AHMAD QAZI Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

20 71809 IMRAN RAFI 38 -  38 26.6 

21 67720 Dr. KHURSHEED AHMAD BHAT 58 3.5 4 65.5 45.85 

22 70536 HILAL AHMAD PANDIT 61 01 02 64 44.8 

23 70865 MYMOONA KHAN  36 - - 36 25.2 



24 71000 BILAL AHMAD BHAT 35 - - 35 24.5 

25 71849 Dr. WAHEED MANSOOR Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

26 72050 FAROOQ AHMAD WAZA Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject  

27 70258 SADIA HUSSAIN Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject  

28 71943 FEROZ HUSSAIN ZARGER Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject  

29 70998 FAZAL HUSSAIN Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject  

30 72134 ABIDULLAH Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject  

31 72105 HAKIM SHAHID BASHIR 41 - - 41 28.7 

32 69966 ARIF MOHD BHAT 63 1.5 - 64.5 45.15 

33 70505 TAHIR RASHID BHAT Not Eligible-P.G.  not in relevant subject NE 

34 67299 TAVSEEF AHMAD MIR 71 1.5 02 74.5 52.15 

 

 

 

Sd/ 

Head of the Department 
 

 


